LITTLE ABINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk: Genevieve Dalton 27 West Field

Little Abington CB21 6BE Tel: 01223 893332
Fax: 01223 892330
e-mail: clerk@littleabington.clara.co.uk
web site www.theabingtons.org.uk

PARISH COUNCIL DOCUMENTS

In line with the requirements of the 2015 Transparency Code for Smaller Local Authorities all Little Abington Parish Council meeting agendas and minutes are published on the Little Abington Parish Council page of the Abingtons web site.

www.theabingtons.org.uk

You will also find meeting papers and items linked to the Transparency Code such as financial information and Parish Council policies there.

http://www.theabingtons.org.uk/parish-councils/little-abington-parish-council/meetings-agendas-and-minutes/

We will continue to publish agendas and minutes on the Parish Council notice board which is on the corner of Church Lane and the High Street in Little Abington.

Little Abington Parish Council minutes are also available in the parish councils' file in the Abington Institute.

The Clerk can be contacted for more information about Little Abington Parish Council meetings and the Transparency Code.

e-LAPC

If you would like to receive reminders about Little Abington Parish Council meetings and agendas do please contact the Clerk

mailto:clerk@littleabington.clara.co.uk

